
BusMaps

Bus 747 Go to website

Direction
Longfellow St & W Pulaski St — Linden Charter Academy

23 stops

Open route schedule

Longfellow St & W Pulaski St

Longfellow St & W Eldridge Ave

Sonny Ave & Keyes St

Burgess St & W Myrtle Ave

W Myrtle Ave & Brownell Blvd

Milbourne Ave & W Moore St

W Flint Park & Baldwin Blvd

Glenn Ave & W Ridgeway Ave

W Ridgeway Ave & Dupont St

Granville Ave & W Parkway Ave

W Foss Ave & College St

Fleming Rd & Russet Pl

Colonial Dr & Banbury Pl

Fleming Rd & Barbara Dr

Chateau Dr & Valorie Ln

W Mott Ave & Fleming Rd

Oxley Dr & Basil Ln

Cloverlawn Dr & Roselawn Dr

Wisner St & Santa Barbara Dr

Canterbury Ln & Clio Rd

Hunter Rd & W Lyndon Ave

Route schedule
Longfellow St & W Pulaski St — Linden Charter Academy

Monday 07:12

Tuesday 06:12

Wednesday 06:12

Thursday 06:12

Friday 06:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Longfellow St & W Pulaski St

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-747-2859931493-3122734517
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O'Connor Rd & Hobson Ave

Linden Charter Academy



Direction
Linden Charter Academy — Longfellow St & W Eldridge 
Ave

23 stops

Open route schedule

Linden Charter Academy

O'Connor Rd & Hobson Ave

Hunter Rd & W Lyndon Ave

Chateau Dr & Valorie Ln

Oxley Dr & Basil Ln

W Mott Ave & Fleming Rd

Fleming Rd & Barbara Dr

Colonial Dr & Banbury Pl

Fleming Rd & Russet Pl

W Foss Ave & College St

Granville Ave & W Parkway Ave

W Ridgeway Ave & Dupont St

Glenn Ave & W Ridgeway Ave

Cloverlawn Dr & Roselawn Dr

Wisner St & Santa Barbara Dr

Canterbury Ln & Clio Rd

W Myrtle Ave & Brownell Blvd

Burgess St & W Myrtle Ave

Milbourne Ave & W Moore St

Sonny Ave & Keyes St

W Flint Park & Baldwin Blvd

Longfellow St & W Pulaski St

Longfellow St & W Eldridge Ave

Route schedule
Linden Charter Academy — Longfellow St & W Eldridge 
Ave

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Linden Charter Academy

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-747-2859931493-3122734517


747 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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